OFFICIAL MEMBERS OF THE
"HVR QUADCENTURION CLUB," FOR
400 TUESDAY-AT-NOON WORKOUTS

TRACK COORDINATOR
JEFF THOMAS

ANN SEIFERT

ROBERT RASMUSSEN
GEORGE HARRIS
PETER DAN SULLIVAN
ELAINE DAHL

JERRY FOLEY

OCTOBER 25,
AUGUST 22,
AUGUST 27,

JULY 14,
JULY 13,
SEPTEMBER 28,
JUNE 22,

APRIL 11,

2016

2017

2019

2020

2021

2021

2022

2023



