OFFICIAL MEMBERS OF THE "HVR QUADCENTURION CLUB," FOR 400 TUESDAY-AT-NOON WORKOUTS

TRACK COORDINATOR	OCTOBER 25, 2016
JEFF THOMAS	AUGUST 22, 2017
ANN SEIFERT	AUGUST 27, 2019
ROBERT RASMUSSEN	JULY 14, 2020
GEORGE HARRIS	JULY 13, 2021
PETER DAN SULLIVAN	SEPTEMBER 28, 2021
ELAINE DAHL	JUNE 22, 2022
JERRY FOLEY	APRIL 11, 2023